8:40 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 PM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 AM

12:35 PM

12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:50 PM
1:55PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM

3:25 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Notes:

Midyear Meeting Agenda

8:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Breakfast (No cost) Online Registration Form
Meeting Comes to Order
Opening Prayer
Pledge of Allegiance
Delegate Mileage
Remarks/Reports
15-Opening Remarks, State Chaplain
12-Supreme Knights Projects
13-State Deputy State of the State
10-Opening Remarks, Supreme Representative
10-State Secretary
Holy Hour: Adoration, Rosary, Benediction
Break
Membership
Video TO BE A KNIGHT youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w
Star Council and Criteria
COR Initiative
COR Q&A
Sacred Heart of Jesus Icon
State Convention (May 2" and 3™) Update
Lunch (Free with reservation, use online link)

Call to Order / Handoff

Fourth Degree Report

District Master remarks and recognitions
Regalia Discussion — How to wear
Communications

Forms/Reports Writing & Submissions

125 for 125 — March 29t Exemplification
What does it mean to be a 4" degree member
Star Assembly Criteria

Assembly Growth Plans

Assembly Forms and due dates

Break

Best Practices — Discussion

Honor/Color Guard demonstration/training

Closing Prayer

Meeting Adjourned
Mass (Church)

Dinner (order from menu)

Utah Knights of Columbus
Saturday, January 11, 2024

Followed by Mass (5:00 PM)
Saint Francis of Assisi, 65 E 500 N, Orem, Utah

Knights of

Columbus’
Utah
State Council

KorC

Hosted by Council No. 1136

Frank Carmona, State Deputy

Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain
Chad Vargo, State Warden

Bill McCauley, State Secretary

Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain
Video (St. Peter’s Baldacchino Video)
Frank Carmona, State Deputy

PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.
Bill McCauley, State Secretary

Father Omar, Father Briese, Paul Tinker

PSD Bill Kelly, Membership Director

Supreme Knights Membership Video

PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.
Daniel Quintanilla & PSD Greg Keller

Open Floor

PSD Greg Keller, Pilgrim Icon Chair

Jon Gauchay, District Deputy, Convention Chair
Online Registration Form (2025)

Frank Carmona, State Deputy
PSD Nick Nielson, District Master

District Marshals & District Master

Father Gabriel Mosher O.P., District Friar

DM Nick Nielson & FN Patrick Schmitt

DD Stacey Yeager, District Marshal
PSD Greg Keller / Sacred Heart of Jesus

St. Francis of Assisi Church, Orem
(Tucanos) See Chad Vargo, State Warden

«  Meal reservations are all made using the same link as the meeting RSVP (Link to RSVP page).
« We do need a count for the free breakfast & lunch, and for how many are coming to the optional dinner after Mass.
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https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation
https://youtu.be/f-UNUhFTdrE?list=PLUPCGT3UtaXAIuxwj355K0nJuP-3lp0TP
https://youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation
https://www.tucanos.com/
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation

Utah Knights of Columbus
Midyear District Deputy
Meeting Agenda
Friday, January 10, 2024

6:00 PM -9:00 PM
Saint Francis of Assisi, 65 E 500 N, Orem, Utah

Dinner (Please Pay State Secretary Bill McCauley)

Meeting Comes to Order
Opening Prayer
Pledge of Allegiance

Supreme Knight / State Deputy Message
District Deputy Training / Star Council Criteria

Break
Membership

Video: TO BE A KNIGHT youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w

State Secretary / Programs

COR Initiative
Meeting Adjourned

Knights of

Columbus’
Utah
State Council

Hosted by Council No. 1136

Frank Carmona, State Deputy

Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain
Chad Vargo, State Warden

Frank Carmona, State Deputy

PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.

PSD Bill Kelly, Membership Director
Supreme Knight's Membership Video
Bill McCauley, State Secretary

Sean Wink, State Program Director
Daniel Quintanilla & PSD Greg Keller

Don’t forget to RSVP for the meeting (and meals) at
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/ 20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation

Friday Invitees (DD Meeting)

State Officers

District Deputies

Regional Growth Director Chuck Davlin, PSD
District Master Nick Nielson, PSD

Executive Secretary Karl VanMaren

State Program Director Sean Wink

State EFF Director Daniel Quintanilla

State EFF Asst. Director Greg Keller, PSD

Saturday Invitees (General Meeting)

State Officers

District Deputies

Regional Growth Director Chuck Davlin
Two (2) Council Representatives (e.g,,
Grand Knight, Deputy Grand Knight, Financial
Secretary, Program Director, etc.)

State Membership Director

State Program Directors

State Faith Director Paul Tinker

Pilgrim Icon Chair Greg Keller, PSD

State EFF Director Daniel Quintanilla
State EFF Asst. Director Greg Keller, PSD

Fourth Degree Invitees

District Master Nick Nielson, PSD

District Friar Father Gabriel Mosher, O.P.
District Marshals

Two (2) Assembly Representatives (e.g.,
Faithful Navigator, Faithful Comptroller, Color
Corps Commander, etc.)
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https://youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation

