

Utah Knights of Columbus Midyear Meeting Agenda Saturday, January 11, 2024 8:00 AM – 3:30 PM



Knights of Columbus® Utah

State Council

Followed by Mass (5:00 PM)

Saint Francis of Assisi, 65 E 500 N, Orem, Utah

8:00 AM	Breakfast (No cost) Online Registration Form	Hosted by Council No. 1136
8:30 AM	Meeting Comes to Order	Frank Carmona, State Deputy
	Opening Prayer Pledge of Allegiance	Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain
		Chad Vargo, State Warden
8:40 AM	Delegate Mileage Remarks/Reports	Bill McCauley, State Secretary
0:40 AM	15-Opening Remarks, State Chaplain	Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain
	12-Supreme Knights Projects	Video (St. Peter's Baldacchino Video)
	13-State Deputy State of the State	Frank Carmona, State Deputy
	10-Opening Remarks, Supreme Representative	PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.
	10-State Secretary	Bill McCauley, State Secretary
9:30 AM	Holy Hour: Adoration, Rosary, Benediction	Father Omar, Father Briese, Paul Tinker
10:30 AM	Break	rather Offiar, rather briese, rath filiker
10:40 AM	Membership	PSD Bill Kelly, Membership Director
10.40 Al-I	Video TO BE A KNIGHT <u>youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w</u>	Supreme Knights Membership Video
11:00 PM	Star Council and Criteria	PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.
11:25 AM	COR Initiative	Daniel Quintanilla & PSD Greg Keller
11:45 AM	COR Q&A	Open Floor
11:55 AM	Sacred Heart of Jesus Icon	PSD Greg Keller, Pilgrim Icon Chair
12:00 PM	State Convention (May 2 nd and 3 rd) Update	Jon Gauchay, District Deputy, Convention Chair
12:05 AM	Lunch (Free with reservation, use online link)	Online Registration Form (2025)
12:35 PM	Call to Order / Handoff	Frank Carmona, State Deputy
	Fourth Degree Report	PSD Nick Nielson, District Master
	District Master remarks and recognitions	
12:50 PM	Regalia Discussion – How to wear	District Marshals & District Master
1:00 PM	Communications	
1:10 PM	Forms/Reports Writing & Submissions	
1:25 PM	125 for 125 – March 29th Exemplification	
1:35 PM	What does it mean to be a 4 th degree member	Father Gabriel Mosher O.P., District Friar
1:50 PM	Star Assembly Criteria	
1:55 PM	Assembly Growth Plans	DM Nick Nielson & FN Patrick Schmitt
2:10 PM	Assembly Forms and due dates	
2:20 PM	Break	
2:30 PM	Best Practices – Discussion	DD Character District Manual at
2:50 PM	Honor/Color Guard demonstration/training	DD Stacey Yeager, District Marshal
3:25 PM	Closing Prayer	PSD Greg Keller / Sacred Heart of Jesus
3:30 PM	Meeting Adjourned	. 35 Greg Relief / Sacrea Fledit of Jesus
5:00 PM	Mass (Church)	St. Francis of Assisi Church, Orem
6:30 PM	Dinner (order from menu)	(<u>Tucanos</u>) See Chad Vargo, State Warden
	= ······=/	(sale was a sale was

Notes:

- Meal reservations are all made using the same link as the meeting RSVP (<u>Link to RSVP page</u>).
- We do need a count for the free breakfast & lunch, and for how many are coming to the optional dinner after Mass.

Revision: 2024.12.16.14.45.C.XS.



Utah Knights of Columbus Midyear District Deputy Meeting Agenda Friday, January 10, 2024 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM



Saint Francis of Assisi, 65 E 500 N, Orem, Utah

6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Dinner (Please Pay State Secretary Bill McCauley) Meeting Comes to Order Opening Prayer Pledge of Allegiance	Hosted by Council No. 1136 Frank Carmona, State Deputy Father Dominic Briese O.P., State Chaplain Chad Vargo, State Warden
6:35 PM	Supreme Knight / State Deputy Message	Frank Carmona, State Deputy
6:45 PM	District Deputy Training / Star Council Criteria	PSD Chuck Davlin, Regional Growth Dir.
7:35 PM	Break	, 3
7:45 PM	Membership Video: TO BE A KNIGHT <u>youtu.be/PhrzLrFMC5w</u>	PSD Bill Kelly, Membership Director Supreme Knight's Membership Video
8:20 PM	State Secretary / Programs	Bill McCauley, State Secretary Sean Wink, State Program Director
8:40 PM 9:00 PM	COR Initiative Meeting Adjourned	Daniel Quintanilla & PSD Greg Keller

Don't forget to RSVP for the meeting (and meals) at

https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/ 20242025UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation

Friday Invitees (DD Meeting)

- State Officers
- District Deputies
- Regional Growth Director Chuck Davlin, PSD
- District Master Nick Nielson, PSD
- Executive Secretary Karl VanMaren
- State Program Director Sean Wink
- State EFF Director Daniel Quintanilla
- State EFF Asst. Director Greg Keller, PSD

Saturday Invitees (General Meeting)

- State Officers
- District Deputies
- Regional Growth Director Chuck Davlin
- Two (2) **Council Representatives** (e.g,, Grand Knight, Deputy Grand Knight, Financial Secretary, Program Director, etc.)
- State Membership Director
- State Program Directors
- State Faith Director Paul Tinker
- Pilgrim Icon Chair Greg Keller, PSD
- State EFF Director Daniel Quintanilla
 - State EFF Asst. Director Greg Keller, PSD

Fourth Degree Invitees

- District Master Nick Nielson, PSD
- District Friar Father Gabriel Mosher, O.P.
- District Marshals
- Two (2) Assembly Representatives (e.g., Faithful Navigator, Faithful Comptroller, Color Corps Commander, etc.)

Revision: 2024.12.16.14.45.C.XS.